
Name Organization Email Phone Number
Growth Sub-
Committee

Bicycle and 
Pedestrian Sub-

Committee

Tyler Bray NCDOT Planning Branch tbray@dot.state.nc.us 919-733-4705 yes yes

Scott Walston NCDOT Planning Branch swalston@dot.state.nc.us 919-733-4705 yes yes

Diane Wilson CAMPO diane.wilson@ci.raleigh.nc.us 919-807-8516 yes yes

Maurizia Chapman FAMPO mchapman@co.cumberland.nc.us 910-678-7615 yes

Scott Sauer Harnett County Manager nemory@harnett.org 910-893-7555

Joseph Jeffries Harnett County Planning Director jjeffries@harnett.org 910-814-6412

Mark Locklear Harnett County Planning Manager mlocklear@harnett.org 910-893-7525

Samantha Ficzko Harnett County Planning sficzko@harnett.org 910-893-7525 yes yes

Kathy Wood Harnett County Planning dkathywood@aol.com 910-483-5353

Theresa Thompson Town of Lillington tothompson@embarqmail.com 910-893-2654 yes

Bryan Thompson Town of Erwin bthompson@erwin-nc.org 910-897-5140 yes

Steven Nueschafer Town of Dunn planning@dunn-nc.org 910-230-3503 yes

Coley Price Town of Angier cprice@angier.org 919-639-2071

Tom Hogg Town of Coats tomhogg@bellsouth.net

Lee Jernigan NCDOT-Division 6 ljernigan@dot.state.nc.us 910-486-1452

Joel Strickland Mid-Carolina RPO jstrickland@mccog.org 910-323-4191 yes yes

James Roberts Campbell University roberts@campbell.edu 910-893-1240
Charles Young Fort Bragg charles.young13@us.army.mil yes
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